

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:2735 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.09.2025	<u>VS,J</u> Issue notice to the respondents, returnable in three (03) weeks. Post the matter after three (03) weeks. Ksj <u>VS,J</u>	