

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.C.No.2735 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	7.11.2025	<u>VS,J</u> At the request of Sri Sreekanth Reddy Ambati, learned counsel for the respondents, post after three (03) weeks, for filing counter affidavit. RPD/SSA. <u>VS,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>